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Stock
Code 

Model 
No. Type Sizes (In.)

Weight Std. 
Packlb. kg

AH23332
AH23337

AH24797

345
345-DL

345/150

45° SAE Flares
45° SAE Flares

45° SAE Flares

3/16, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 5/8

Above w/ adapters for double lap fl ares
3/16, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 1/2. O.D. Tubing
No. 345 w/ No. 150 Tubing Cutter 

and Case Kit

23/4

3

31/2

1.6
1.3

1.6

1
1

1

Model 
No.

Radius to 
Center of Tube Tube O.D. Weight Std. 

Pack
in. mm in. mm lb. kg

AH35170
AH35175
AH35180

358
368
378

1
33/4”
33/4”

76
95
95

5/8”
3/4”
7/8”

16
19
22

71/2”
131/2”
131/2”

3.4
6.1
6.1

1
1
1

Model 
No. Description

Capacity
Tube Size (Actual O.D.) Bend Radius

AH36962
AH36972
AH36942
AH36947
AH36952
AH36957
AH36962
AH36967
AH36117
AH36122
AH36092
AH36097
AH36132
AH36112
AH36092
AH36102
AH36127

310
312

310M
312M
314M
315M
316M
318M
403
404
405
406
408

406M
408M
410M
412M

Lever Bender
Lever Bender
Lever Bender
Lever Bender
Lever Bender
Lever Bender
Lever Bender
Lever Bender
Lever Bender
Lever Bender
Lever Bender
Lever Bender
Lever Bender
Lever Bender
Lever Bender
Lever Bender
Lever Bender

5/8”
3/4”

10mm
12mm
14mm
15mm
16mm
18mm
3/16”
1/4”
5/16”
3/8”
1/2”
6mm
8mm

10mm
12mm

21/4”
27/8”
42mm
42mm
56mm
56mm
56mm
82mm

5/8”
5/8”

15/16”
15/16”
11/2”
16mm
24mm
24mm
38mm

Model 
No. Description Capacity Std. 

Pack
Weight

lb. kg

AH51912
AH51917

506
508

Lever Bender
Lever Bender

3/8”
1/2”

11/4”
11/2”

3.2
6.5

1.45
2.95

No. 345 Flaring Tool

RIDGID 300 Series Lever for
Bender Soft Copper Tubing

RIDGID 500 Series Stainless Steel Lever 
Bender

RIDGID 400 Series Lever for
Bender Copper & Steel Tubing

Ratchet Bender / Spring Bender
Geared Ratchet Lever–Type Tube 
Benders 

AH35170

AH23332

AH36117AH36962

AH51912

Model No. 914 Roll Groover

The RIGID Model 914 is a specialty tool designed to groove pipe in-place. With up 
to 6” capacity, the Model 914 can groove steel, copper, PVC and stainless steel pipe. 
The 914 requires only 5” clearance around the pipe and 2” exposed pipe. Also, the 
lightweight (only 18lbs.) aluminium construction allows for unmatched portability.

Stock Code Model No. Description
Weight

lb. kg
AH59847 914 Roll Groover for 2”–6” Steel Pipe 18.2 8, 2

Threading Machine / Model 300

Thread Cutting Oil
Cool threads and pipe during operation• 
Speeds metal removal• 
Ideal for stainless steel• 

Sulphur reacts with metal being threaded to form a tough 
chemical film between the die cutting edge and threaded 
material. This reduces friction, galling and prevents fluid 
ruptre by tool pressure. RIDGID thread cutting oils are free 
of chlorine and other holagens, PCBs and heavy metals. 
They are listed as non-carcinogenic. Complete material 
safety data sheet available.

Stock Code Container Size

Nu-clear Dark U.S. Metric
AH41565
AH70835
AH41575
AH41585

AH41590
AH70830
AH41600
AH41610

1 Quart*
1 Gallon
5 Gallons

55–Gal. Drum

0 ,94 Ltr
3, 78 Ltr
18, 90 Ltr
207, 90 Ltr

Stock Code Description
AH41615
AH41620
AH26707

Lubricating Grease (for Large Gear)
Gearhead Motor & Grease

Gear Grease (1224 & 1822)

AH59847

AH41565

Stock
Code 

Stock
Code 

Stock
Code 

132

132
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