

No. 345 Flaring Tool



Stock	Model	Туре	Sizes (In.)		Weight	
Code	No.	туре			kg	Pack
AH23332	345	45° SAE Flares	3/16, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 5/8	23/4	1.6	1
AH23337	345-DL	45° SAE Flares	Above w/ adapters for double lap flares	3	1.3	1
			3/16, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 1/2. O.D. Tubing			
AH24797	345/150	45° SAE Flares	No. 345 w/ No. 150 Tubing Cutter	$3^{1}/_{2}$	1.6	1
			and Case Kit			

Ratchet Bender / Spring Bender Geared Ratchet Lever-Type Tube Benders



AH35170

Stock	Model No.	Radius to Center of Tube		Tube O.D.		Weight		Std.
Code		in.	mm	in.	mm	lb.	kg	Pack
AH35170	358	1	76	5/8"	16	71/2"	3.4	1
AH35175	368	33/4"	95	3/4"	19	131/2"	6.1	1
AH35180	378	33/4"	95	7/8"	22	13 ¹ / ₂ "	6.1	1

RIDGID 300 Series Lever for Bender Soft Copper Tubing



AH36962

RIDGID 400 Series Lever for Bender Copper & Steel Tubing



AH36117

Stock	Model	D	Capacity			
Code	No.	Description	Tube Size (Actual O.D.)	Bend Radius		
AH36962	310	Lever Bender	5/8"	21/4"		
AH36972	312	Lever Bender	3/4"	27/8"		
AH36942	310M	Lever Bender	10mm	42mm		
AH36947	312M	Lever Bender	12mm	42mm		
AH36952	314M	Lever Bender	14mm	56mm		
AH36957	315M	Lever Bender	15mm	56mm		
AH36962	316M	Lever Bender	16mm	56mm		
AH36967	318M	Lever Bender	18mm	82mm		
AH36117	403	Lever Bender	3/16"	5/8"		
AH36122	404	Lever Bender	1/4"	5/8"		
AH36092	405	Lever Bender	5/16"	15/16"		
AH36097	406	Lever Bender	3/8"	15/16"		
AH36132	408	Lever Bender	1/2"	11/2"		
AH36112	406M	Lever Bender	6mm	16mm		
AH36092	408M	Lever Bender	8mm	24mm		
AH36102	410M	Lever Bender	10mm	24mm		
AH36127	412M	Lever Bender	12mm	38mm		

RIDGID 500 Series Stainless Steel Lever Bender

AH51912



Stock	Model		٠. ا	Std.	Weight	
Code	No.	Description	Capacity	Pack	lb.	kg
AH51912	506	Lever Bender	3/8"	11/4"	3.2	1.45
AH51917	508	Lever Bender	1/2"	11/2"	6.5	2.95
	l .		,	11/2"	6.5	

Model No. 914 Roll Groover

The RIGID Model 914 is a specialty tool designed to groove pipe in-place. With up to 6" capacity, the Model 914 can groove steel, copper, PVC and stainless steel pipe. The 914 requires only 5" clearance around the pipe and 2" exposed pipe. Also, the lightweight (only 18lbs.) aluminium construction allows for unmatched portability.

Stock Code	Stock Code Model No. Description		We	ght	
Stock Code	Model No.	Description	lb.	kg	
AH59847	914	Roll Groover for 2"-6" Steel Pipe	18.2	8, 2	





AH59847

Threading Machine / Model 300

- Thread Cutting Oil

 Cool threads and pipe during operation
- Speeds metal removal
 Ideal for stainless steel

Sulphur reacts with metal being threaded to form a tough chemical film between the die cutting edge and threaded material. This reduces friction, galling and prevents fluid ruptre by tool pressure. RIDGID thread cutting oils are free of chlorine and other holagens, PCBs and heavy metals. They are listed as non-carcinogenic. Complete material safety data sheet available.

AH41565



Stoc	k Code	Container Size		
Nu-clear	Dark	U.S.	Metric	
AH41565	AH41590	1 Quart*	0 ,94 Ltr	
AH70835	AH70830	1 Gallon	3, 78 Ltr	
AH41575	AH41600	5 Gallons	18, 90 Ltr	
AH41585	AH41610	55-Gal. Drum	207, 90 Ltr	

Stock Code	Description
AH41615	Lubricating Grease (for Large Gear)
AH41620	Gearhead Motor & Grease
AH26707	Gear Grease (1224 & 1822)

ALLINTON ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

132 331 Jalan Besar Singapore 208983

T65 6296 0679 **W** allinton.com.sg **E** sales@allinton.com.sg